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Legislative Assembly Legislative Council Summary 

Electoral Matters 
Committee 
 

 
 

Yet to be appointed. 

 

Integrity and 
Oversight 
Committee 
 

Mr Dustin Halse (ALP) 
Mr Steve McGhie (ALP) 
Mr Brad Rowswell (LIB) 
Mr Jackson Taylor (ALP) 
The Hon. Kim Wells (LIB) 
 

Mr Stuart Grimley (D.HINCH JUSTICE) 
Ms Harriet Shing (ALP) 
 

4 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 D. HINCH 
JUSTICE  
 
7 TOTAL 

Public Accounts 
and Estimates 
Committee 
 

Mr Sam Hibbins (GRN) 
Mr Gary Maas (ALP) 
Mr Danny O’Brien (NAT) 
Ms Pauline Richards (ALP) 
Mr Tim Richardson (ALP) 
Mr Richard Riordan (LIB) 
Ms Bridget Vallence (LIB) 
 

The Hon. Philip Dalidakis (ALP) 
Ms Ingrid Stitt (ALP) 

5 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 GRN 
1 NAT 
 
9 TOTAL 

Scrutiny of Acts 
and Regulations 
Committee 
 

Mr Neale Burgess (LIB) Deputy Chair 
Ms Sarah Connolly (ALP) 
Ms Sonya Kilkenny (ALP) 

Mr Mark Gepp (ALP) Chair 
Mrs Bev McArthur (LIB) 
Ms Fiona Patten (REASON) 
Ms Nina Taylor (ALP) 
 
 

4 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 REASON 
 
7 TOTAL 

Dispute 
Resolution 
Committee 

The Hon. Jacinta Allan (ALP) 
The Hon. Jill Hennessy (ALP) 
The Hon. James Merlino (ALP) 
The Hon. Martin Pakula (ALP)  
The Hon. Ryan Smith (LIB) 
The Hon. Peter Walsh (NAT) 
The Hon. Kim Wells (LIB) 
 

Mr Jeff Bourman (SHOOTERS) 
The Hon. David Davis (LIB) 
The Hon. Gavin Jennings (ALP) 
The Hon. Jaclyn Symes (ALP) 
The Hon. Mary Wooldridge (LIB) 
 

6 ALP 
4 LIB 
1 NAT 
1 SHOOTERS 
 
12 TOTAL 

House Committee The Hon. Tim Bull (NAT) 
Ms Jordan Crugnale (ALP) 
Ms Maree Edwards (ALP) 
Mr Matt Fregon (ALP) 
Ms Ellen Sandell (GRN) 
Ms Louise Staley (LIB) 
 

Mr Jeff Bourman (SHOOTERS) 
The Hon. David Davis (LIB) 
The Hon. Wendy Lovell (LIB) 
The Hon. Jaala Pulford (ALP) 
Ms Ingrid Stitt (ALP) 

5 ALP 
3 LIB 
1 GRN 
1 NAT 
1 SHOOTERS 
 
11 TOTAL 

 
  



Standing 
Committees 
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Economy and 
Infrastructure 
Committee 
 

Mr Rodney Barton (TRANSPORT) 
Mr Nazih Elasmar (ALP) 
Mr Bernie Finn (LIB) 
Mr Mark Gepp (ALP) 
Mrs Bev McArthur (LIB) 
Mr Tim Quilty (LIB DEM) 
Ms Sonja Terpstra (ALP) 
 
Participating Members 
The Hon. David Davis (LIB) 
Mr Craig Ondarchie (LIB) 
The Hon. Gordon Rich-Phillips (LIB) 
The Hon. Mary Wooldridge (LIB) 
 

3 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 LIB DEM 
1 TRANSPORT 
 
7 TOTAL 

Environment and 
Planning 
Committee 
 

Mr Bruce Atkinson (LIB) 
Ms Melina Bath (NAT) 
Mr Jeff Bourman (SHOOTERS) 
Mr Clifford Hayes (SUSTAINABLE AUST.) 
Mr David Limbrick (LIB DEM) 
Mr Andy Meddick (ANIMAL JUSTICE) 
Mr Cesar Melhem (ALP) 
Dr Samantha Ratnam (GRN) 
Ms Nina Taylor (ALP) 
Ms Sonja Terpstra (ALP) 
 
Participating Members 
The Hon. David Davis (LIB) 
Ms Georgie Crozier (LIB) 
 

3 ALP 
1 ANIMAL JUSTICE 
1 GRN 
1 LIB 
1 LIB DEM 
1 NAT 
1 SHOOTERS 
1 SUSTAINABLE AUST.  
 
10 TOTAL 

Legal and Social 
Issues Committee 
 

The Hon. Jane Garrett (ALP) 
Dr Tien Kieu (ALP) 
The Hon. Wendy Lovell (LIB) 
Ms Tania Maxwell (D.HINCH’S JUSTICE) 
Mr Craig Ondarchie (LIB) 
Ms Fiona Patten (REASON) 
Ms Kaushaliya Vaghela (ALP) 
 
Participating Members 
Ms Melina Bath (NAT) 
Ms Georgie Crozier (LIB) 
The Hon. Edward O’Donohue (LIB) 
 

3 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 D.HINCH JUSTICE 
1 REASON 
 
7 TOTAL 

Standing 
Committees 

Legislative Assembly   

Economy and 
Infrastructure 
Committee 
 

Ms Juliana Addison (ALP) 
Mr Gary Blackwood (LIB) 
Ms Sarah Connolly (ALP) 
The Hon. John Eren (ALP) 
Mr Brad Rowswell (LIB) 
Ms Steph Ryan (NAT) 
Ms Kat Theophanous (ALP) 
 

4 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 NAT 
 
7 TOTAL 

Environment and 
Planning 
Committee 
 

Mr Darren Cheeseman (ALP) 
Mr Will Fowles (ALP) 
Ms Danielle Green (ALP) 
Mr Paul Hamer (ALP) 
Mr Tim McCurdy (NAT) 
Mr David Morris (LIB) 
Mr Tim Smith (LIB) 
 

4 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 NAT 
 
7 TOTAL 

Legal and Social 
Issues Committee 
 

Ms Chris Couzens (ALP) 
Ms Emma Kealy (NAT) 
Mr James Newbury (LIB) 
Ms Michaela Settle (ALP) 
Ms Natalie Suleyman(ALP) 
Mr Meng Tak (ALP) 
Mr Bill Tilley (LIB) 
 

4 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 NAT 
 
7 TOTAL 



 
Domestic 
Committees 
 

Legislative Assembly Summary 

Privileges 
Committee 

The Hon. Jacinta Allan (ALP) 
The Hon. Matthew Guy (LIB) 
The Hon. Jill Hennessy (ALP) 
Mr Frank McGuire (ALP) 
Mr David Morris (LIB) 
The Hon. Lisa Neville (ALP) 
The Hon. Martin Pakula (ALP)  
Ms Steph Ryan (NAT) 
The Hon. Kim Wells (LIB) 
 

5 ALP 
3 LIB 
1 NAT 
 
9 TOTAL 

Standing Orders 
Committee 

The Speaker 
The Hon. Jacinta Allan (ALP) 
Ms Maree Edwards (ALP) 
Ms Bronwyn Halfpenny (ALP) 
Ms Cindy McLeish (LIB) 
Ms Suzanna Sheed (IND) 
Mr Nick Staikos (ALP) 
Ms Louise Staley (LIB) 
The Hon. Peter Walsh (NAT) 
 

5 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 NAT 
1 IND 
 
9 TOTAL 

Domestic 
Committees 
 

Legislative Council Summary 

Privileges 
Committee 

Mr Bruce Atkinson (LIB) 
Mr Jeff Bourman (SHOOTERS) 
Ms Georgie Crozier (LIB) 
Mr Nazih Elasmar (ALP) 
Mr Stuart Grimley (D.HINCH’S JUSTICE) 
The Hon. Gavin Jennings (ALP) 
The Hon. Gordon Rich-Phillips (LIB) 
Ms Harriet Shing (ALP) 
The Hon. Gayle Tierney (ALP) 
 

4 ALP 
3 LIB 
1 D. HINCH’S JUSTICE 
1 SHOOTERS 
 
9 TOTAL 

Procedure 
Committee 

The President 
The Deputy President 
Ms Georgie Crozier (LIB) 
The Hon. David Davis (LIB) 
Mr Stuart Grimley (D.HINCH’S JUSTICE) 
Dr Tien Kieu (ALP) 
Ms Fiona Patten (REASON) 
The Hon. Jaala Pulford (ALP) 
The Hon. Jaclyn Symes (ALP) 
 

5 ALP 
2 LIB 
1 D. HINCH’S JUSTICE 
1 REASON 
 
9 TOTAL 

 


